
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing Direct Testimony of Cheryl Murray 
on behalf of the Office of Consumer Services in Docket No. 19-057-32 was distributed by email this 
18th day of March 2020 to the following: 
 
Dominion Energy: 

Jenniffer Clark  jenniffer.clark@dominionenergy.com 
Cameron Sabin   Cameron.sabin@stoel.com 

 
Division of Public Utilities: 
 Justin Jetter   jjetter@agutah.gov 

Patricia Schmid   pschmid@agutah.gov 
Chris Parker   chrisparker@utah.gov 
 

Office of Consumer Services: 
 Michele Beck   mbeck@utah.gov 
 Cheryl Murray   cmurray@utah.gov 
 Alex Ware   aware@utah.gov 
 Robert Moore   rmoore@agutah.gov 
 Victor Copeland  vcopeland@agutah.gov 
 

 
 

 
 

 

/s/ _Cheryl Murray__ 

        

mailto:jenniffer.clark@dominionenergy.com
mailto:Cameron.sabin@stoel.com
mailto:mbeck@utah.gov
mailto:cmurray@utah.gov
mailto:aware@utah.gov
mailto:rmoore@agutah.gov
mailto:vcopeland@agutah.gov

	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
	/s/ _Cheryl Murray__

